
Fibres composition / Yarn type

Fabric type / Weight

Available sizes

Size Width (A) Length (B)

Certifications

Size spec

Available colours

Commodity code Origin

Product name

cmmths cminch inch

3-63-6

Earth Positive Baby Jumpsuit

100% GOTS Organic Cotton Compact Spun

Interlock  5.9 oz/yd²  200 g/m²

0 - 3mths  3 - 6mths  6 - 12mths  12 - 18mths

6111 2090 00 India

3 - 6
0 - 3

25
23

55
52

27 59
29 63

6 - 12
12 - 18

21¾
20½

9¾
9

23¼10½
24¾11½

White
WH

A

B

EPB03


